糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
CHECKED
核對
APPROVED
承認
C
REV.
版本
None
mm
SCALE
比例
UNIT
單位
4.14mm HOUSINGTITLE
品名
PART NO.
品號
DRAWING NO.
圖號
CUSTOMER P/N
客戶品號
TOLERANCE
公差 THIRD
ANGLE
PROJECTIONREV. ECN NO. OR DESCRIPTION DATEREVISED
5H4140M0-2XXWBL00GXX
.X   ± 0.25
.XX ± 0.20
2018/09/11
Jason
2018/09/11
2018/09/11
Roy
1/2頁數
Page
Josh
H 4 1 4 0 M -
ORDER INFORMATION
X W B L25 G XX
No. of contacts
 per row W:Natural RoHSB:Bag Package
0 00
Pitch 4.14mm 0:W/O Ears
X
63E&IFI&ATION6
Current Rating:9A AC, DC
Voltage Rating:600V AC,DC
Temperature Range:-40°C~+105°C
Contacts Resistance:20mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance:1000MΩ min.
Withstand Voltage:1500V AC/minute
Material:Nylon 66
2:Dual Row
5H4140M0-202WBL00G01
PART NO.
5H4140M0-203WBL00G01
GN014-RR781
2x2P~2x3P
4.14
8.28
9.74
13.88
ECN NO.211214: Revise the drawing 2021/12/29DavidB  x4
B
ECN NO.220120: Revise the drawing 2022/02/08AliceC  x4
C
01:UL94V-2(2x2Pin~2x3Pin)
02:UL94V-0(2x4Pin~2x12Pin)
C
C
admin
機構部門、完整姓名、日期
糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
CHECKED
核對
APPROVED
承認
C
REV.
版本
None
mm
SCALE
比例
UNIT
單位
4.14mm HOUSINGTITLE
品名
PART NO.
品號
DRAWING NO.
圖號
CUSTOMER P/N
客戶品號
TOLERANCE
公差 THIRD
ANGLE
PROJECTIONREV. ECN NO. OR DESCRIPTION DATEREVISED
.X   ± 0.25
.XX ± 0.20
2018/09/11
Jason
2018/09/11
2018/09/11
Roy
2/2頁數
Page
JoshGN014-RR781
2x4P~2x12P
5H4140M0-204WBL00G02
PART NO.
5H4140M0-205WBL00G02
12.42
16.56
18.02
22.16
5H4140M0-206WBL00G02
5H4140M0-207WBL00G02
5H4140M0-208WBL00G02
5H4140M0-209WBL00G02
5H4140M0-210WBL00G02
5H4140M0-211WBL00G02
5H4140M0-212WBL00G02
20.70
24.84
28.96
33.12
37.26
41.40
45.54
26.30
30.44
34.58
38.72
42.86
47.00
51.14
ECN NO.211214: Revise the drawing 2021/12/29David
B B
B
B  x4
C
ECN NO.220120: Revise the drawing 2022/02/08AliceC  x4
5H4140M0-2XXWBL00GXXC
admin
機構部門、完整姓名、日期